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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Haefeli355
Jing's

9.450 9.700 9.6009.500 38.250
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Audelia Oropez352
Alamo

9.550 9.600 9.4009.400 37.950
4T 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Kenzie Balzen365
Boerne

9.700 9.500 9.4009.100 37.700
1 3 3T 2T 3 

3 

Sydney Mutchler360
TAGS

9.650 9.000 8.8509.050 36.550
2 5T 5T 8T 4 

4 

Kathy Leeper356
Love

9.550 8.700 9.0509.000 36.300
4T 9 7T 6T 5 

5 

Abby Bower361
Boerne

9.600 8.800 8.8009.050 36.250
3 8 5T 10T 6 

6 

Eva Escobar364
AHGA

8.700 9.250 9.2008.600 35.750
15 4 11 4 7T

7T

Mina Baber354
J & R

9.200 8.950 9.1008.500 35.750
8T 7 12T 5 7T

7T

Emily Guajardo358
Olympia

8.800 9.000 8.6008.900 35.300
14 5T 10 13 9 

9 

Emmalee Brown359
Olympia

9.200 8.400 8.4509.000 35.050
8T 12 7T 14 10 

10 

Hanha Baber353
J & R

9.400 8.000 9.0508.500 34.950
7 13 12T 6T 11 

11 

Ashley Vinson351
AGSA

9.200 8.500 8.8008.400 34.900
8T 10 14 10T 12 

12 

Alexis Guevara357
NWK

8.900 7.950 8.8509.000 34.700
13 14 7T 8T 13 

13 

Madison Trexler362
VIP

9.100 8.450 8.0009.100 34.650
11 11 3T 15 14 

14 

Nicole Gordon350
AGSA

9.050 7.750 8.7007.700 33.200
12 15 15 12 15 

15 
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